



2019 Year Membership Pricing

INDIVIDUAL FAHRA MEMBERSHIP PRICES

FAHRA Membership (January 2019 – December 2019)	
1 Individual (SHRM Member)	\$35.00
1 Individual (non-SHRM Member)	\$45.00
1 Individual (Student Member)	\$25.00

LUNCH PRICES	Online	At the Door		
Student/Members in Transition	\$ 5.00	\$10.00		
1 Individual FAHRA Member	\$17.00	\$23.00		
Non FAHRA Member	\$23.00	\$25.00		
All 2019 Lunches Paid in advance \$155.00 *includes ½				
day Law update				

BUSINESS PARTNER PRICING PACKAGE

- Up to five (5) half year FAHRA Memberships \$250.00
- Sponsorship of one (1) regular FAHRA meeting (company name will be included in our promotional materials and you can set up one (1) sponsorship table at the meeting) and one (1) paid lunch at that meeting
- <u>Please list an email address for each person with</u> <u>paid membership</u>

2019 FAHRA	MEMBERSHIP	APPLICATION
------------	------------	--------------------

(January – December 31, 2019)

List up to five plus an email address for each if requesting2"Business Partner"4Pricing Pkg.5		Title:	
Company Name:			
Company Address:		E-Mail:	
SHRM Member: 1 🗆 Yes 🗆 No	SHRM Membership No.:		Expires:
SHRM Member: 2 Yes No	SHRM Membership No.:		Expires:
SHRM Member: 3 Yes No	SHRM Membership No.:		Expires:
SHRM Member: 4	SHRM Membership No.:		Expires:
SHRM Member: 5 🛛 Yes 🗆 No	SHRM Membership No.:		Expires:
Member Dues Options (Please check	one):		
1 Individual (SHRM Member)	\$ 35.00		
1 Individual (non-SHRM Member)	r) \$ 45.00		
1 Individual (Student Member)	\$ 25.00		
Business Partner Package	\$ 250.00	TOTAL DUE:	

Please return this application and check (payable to): FINDLAY AREA HUMAN RESOURCE ASSOCIATION (FAHRA), Attn: Laura Eier, P.O. Box 1810, Findlay, OH 45839 For guestions on membership contact: Michelle Donnelly: mdonnelly@corpintel.com or 419-874-2201

A FAHRA Membership roster is available to members only. The purpose of sharing this information is for networking purposes and may not be used for solicitation. Any misuse of the information may result in loss of membership.